Folio Unico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Nombre

Calle (local)

Num ext
(local)

Num int
(local)

Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio,
Pueblo (local)

Cédigo postal Nombre completo

Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

VCAVAP2023-10-020000038324

VCAVAP2023-10-020000038363

VCAVAP2023-10-030000038456

VCAVAP2023-10-030000038465

VCAVAP2023-10-030000038571

VCAVAP2023-10-040000038620

VCPAP2023-10-040000038630

VCAVAP2023-10-040000038646

VCAVAP2023-10-040000038696

VCAVAP2023-10-050000038730

VCAVAP2023-10-050000038764

VCAVAP2023-10-050000038766

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

LA PERLA

ESTACIONAMIENTO EJIDAL
PENON DE LOS BANOS
LA ESTANCIA

COLCHAS MEXICO SA DE
CV CANAL DEL NORTE
2023

TAQUERIA SAN PEDRO

STRAFILM

PERROS Y BURROS
OCEANIA

FIORINA
VERSUS FIRE

IMPRESOS DVP MEXICO

ESCUELA DE MANEJO
DOMINIO

EL GUERO

FORTUNATO ZUAZUA

VILLAHERMOSA

ALMEJA

CANAL DEL NORTE

ORIENTE 152
ORIENTE 178
AVENIDA DEL PENON
PLOMEROS

CALLE 3

NORTE 25

AV OCEANIA

DARIO GARZA

175

43

274

129

367

355

68

130

150

37

LOCAL A

RC06

A

LOCAL B

LOCAL

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Damian Carmona

Pefion de los
Bafios

Caracol

Popular Rastro

Moctezuma 2a
Seccién
Moctezuma 2a
Seccioén
Moctezuma 2a
Seccién

Emilio Carranza

Valentin Gémez
Farias
Moctezuma 2a
Seccion

Romero Rubio

Revolucién

15450

15520

15630

15220

15530

15530

15530

15230

15010

15530

15400

15460

JORGE

SARAHI

ALEJANDRA

NOE ADRIAN
LEOBARDO
IGNACIO

ERNESTO
GENARO

KARLA KARINA

ROSALINDA

DANIEL

DULCE MARIANA

ISRAEL

OSCAR

CORDOVA

GUTIERREZ

PEREZ

MEJIA

VAZQUEZ
ZAVALA
CORDOVA
LUGO
CONDE
LUGO
RODRIGUEZ

TORREBLANCA

BARRERA

COLIN

GUTIERREZ

LOPEZ

PEREZ

MACIAS

CORDERO

PEREZ

MARTINEZ

FRANCO

BAUTISTA

AGUILAR



